multitek
MultiPower DC M850LDD
The M850LDD is a DC measuring multifunction
power meter measuring all DC parameters, with the
option of providing RS485 Modbus communication
and a pulsed output in a 96x96mm Din panel mount
Case.
The M850LDD has a universal power supply which

colour options of the back lighting available Blue,
Green or White which are user selectable through
the front control buttons. ORDERING INFORMATION
M850LDD Standard meter
M850LDDRS +RS485
M850LDDPO + Pulsed output
M850LDDRSPO RS485 & Pulsed
Information required
Product Code
Nominal input current
Nominal voltage